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DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE

Clinical posting Roster Batch 2017-18

Month of March - 09/03/2022 To 15/03/2022 Group-(D)

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
09/03/2022 Wednesday Dummy Pelvis Dr. Parul
10/03/2022 Thursday Normal labour mechanism [Dr. Mamta
11/03/2022 Friday 09.00 (AM) TO |Obs case presentation Dr. Anima
12/03/2022 Saturday 12.00 (PM) |Gynae case presentation Dr. Neelam / Dr. Upasana
14/03/2022 Monday Drugs Dr. Ani
15/03/2022 Tuesday Instruements + Specimen Dr. Rachita
Month.of March - 16/03/2022 To 22/03/2022 Group-(E)
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
16/03/2022 Wednesday Dummy Pelvis Dr. Parul
17/03/2022 Thursday’ 09.00 (AM) TO Normal labour mecha-nism Dr. Mamta
19/03/2022 Saturday 12.00 (PM) Gynae case presentation Dr. Neelam / Dr. Upasana
21/03/2022 Monday Drugs Dr. Ani
22/03/2022 Tuesday Instruements + Specimen Dr. Rachita
Month of March - 23/03/2022 To 29/03/2022 Group-(A)
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
23/03/2022 Wednesday Dummy Pelvis Dr. Parul
24/03/2022 Thursday Normal labour mechanism |Dr. Mamta
25/03/2022 Frlday 09.00 (AM) TO |Obs case presentation Dr. Anima
26/03/2022 Saturday 12.00 (PM) Gynae case presentation Dr. Neelam / Dr. Upasana
28/03/2022 Monday . Drugs Dr. Ani
29/03/2022 Tuesday Instruements + Specimen Dr. Rachita
Month of March - 30/03/2022 To 05/04/2022 Group-(B)
Date Day - Time Topic Faculty
30/03/2022 | Wednesday Dummy Pelvis Dr. Parul
31/03/2022 Thursday Normal labour mechanism |Dr. Mamta
01/04/2022 Friday 09.00 (AM) TO |Obs case presentation Dr. Anima
02/04/2022 Saturday 12.00 (PM) |Gynae case presentation Dr. Neelam / Dr. Upasana
04/04/2022 Monday Drugs Dr. Ani
05/04/2022 Tuesday. Instruements + Specimen Dr. Rachita
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